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010005 16020600     G                      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc  -17,282,544,550.22       -327,876.49       -327,876.49
010005 16020600     G 010010 23011000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,901,886.54           -111.97       -327,988.46
010005 16020600     G 010100 16020900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      264,600,000.00          5,019.87       -322,968.59
010005 16020600     G 010110 16020400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      117,455,300.07          2,228.31       -320,740.28
010005 16020600     G 010115 16040100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       19,583,327.00            371.52       -320,368.76
010005 16020600     G 010120 16040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,899,528.00            168.84       -320,199.92
010005 16020600     G 010205 16020300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    4,512,921,564.84         85,617.07       -234,582.85
010005 16020600     G 010305 16050101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      199,534,877.44          3,785.49       -230,797.36
010005 16020600     G 010405 16050201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      214,481,260.90          4,069.04       -226,728.32
010005 16020600     G 010415 16050200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,355,344,219.07         25,712.97       -201,015.35
010005 16020600     G 011138 16010500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       84,742,372.47          1,607.69       -199,407.66
010005 16020600     G 021101 40101000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                 .92                         -199,407.66
010005 16020600     G 021104 40101300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -6,988,381.53           -132.58       -199,540.24
010005 16020600     G 021105 40101400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -18,190,699.26           -345.11       -199,885.35
010005 16020600     G 021106 40101500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,715,214.10             32.54       -199,852.81
010005 16020600     G 021107 40101600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,414,229.07             83.75       -199,769.06
010005 16020600     G 021110 40101900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           42,142.15               .80       -199,768.26
010005 16020600     G 021111 40102000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       13,239,854.36            251.18       -199,517.08
010005 16020600     G 021112 40102100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          117,627.02              2.23       -199,514.85
010005 16020600     G 021113 40102200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       28,121,474.32            533.51       -198,981.34
010005 16020600     G 021115 40102400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -11.96                         -198,981.34
010005 16020600     G 021116 40102500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          128,244.49              2.43       -198,978.91
010005 16020600     G 021117 40102600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       19,811,949.56            375.86       -198,603.05
010005 16020600     G 021118 40102700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -212,179.80             -4.02       -198,607.07
010005 16020600     G 021121 40103000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,663,730.50            -88.48       -198,695.55
010005 16020600     G 021122 40103100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,340,560.77             82.35       -198,613.20
010005 16020600     G 021125 40103401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -267,109.50             -5.07       -198,618.27
010005 16020600     G 021501 40201000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,315,867.10            195.71       -198,422.56
010005 16020600     G 021503 40201200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,972,490.50            208.16       -198,214.40
010005 16020600     G 021601 40301000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -424,638.72             -8.05       -198,222.45
010005 16020600     G 021602 40301100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,911,159.04             74.20       -198,148.25
010005 16020600     G 021607 40301600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -26.68                         -198,148.25
010005 16020600     G 021608 40301700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -695,834.40            -13.20       -198,161.45
010005 16020600     G 021611 40302000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               18.40                         -198,161.45
010005 16020600     G 021612 40302100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -6,106.86              -.12       -198,161.57
010005 16020600     G 021614 40302300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       27,614,045.19            523.88       -197,637.69
010005 16020600     G 021615 40302400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -628,611.84            -11.92       -197,649.61
010005 16020600     G 021616 40302500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,395,331.90            140.30       -197,509.31
010005 16020600     G 021617 40302600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       25,257,077.42            479.16       -197,030.15
010005 16020600     G 021619 40302800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -15,930,213.15           -302.22       -197,332.37
010005 16020600     G 021620 40302900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -221,078.20             -4.19       -197,336.56
010005 16020600     G 021621 40303000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,119,948.09             97.13       -197,239.43
010005 16020600     G 021622 40303101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,695,776.51            127.03       -197,112.40
010005 16020600     G 021623 40303201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,711,639.00            298.07       -196,814.33
010005 16020600     G 022001 40401000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -11.96                         -196,814.33
010005 16020600     G 022002 40401100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               36.80                         -196,814.33
010005 16020600     G 022005 40401400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,391,792.34           -102.29       -196,916.62
010005 16020600     G 022006 40401500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           75,168.73              1.43       -196,915.19
010005 16020600     G 022008 40401700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          143,724.40              2.73       -196,912.46
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010005 16020600     G 022101 40501000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               70.84                         -196,912.46
010005 16020600     G 022102 40501100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               -4.60                         -196,912.46
010005 16020600     G 022105 40501400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       14,161,703.73            268.67       -196,643.79
010005 16020600     G 022202 40601100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,546,583.53             29.34       -196,614.45
010005 16020600     G 022301 40701000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,002,054.17             19.01       -196,595.44
010005 16020600     G 023003 40801200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -46.00                         -196,595.44
010005 16020600     G 023004 40801300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       18,329,693.84            347.74       -196,247.70
010005 16020600     G 023005 40801400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          980,347.40             18.60       -196,229.10
010005 16020600     G 023006 40801500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -19,479,036.84           -369.55       -196,598.65
010005 16020600     G 023007 40801600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -47,840,811.53           -907.61       -197,506.26
010005 16020600     G 023008 40801700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -11,646,716.58           -220.96       -197,727.22
010005 16020600     G 023009 40801800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,276,323.94             62.16       -197,665.06
010005 16020600     G 023010 40801900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      116,777,688.84          2,215.45       -195,449.61
010005 16020600     G 023011 40802000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      214,795,771.55          4,075.01       -191,374.60
010005 16020600     G 023013 40802200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              -42.32                         -191,374.60
010005 16020600     G 023014 40802300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -28,894.26              -.55       -191,375.15
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      565,345,678.24         10,725.48       -180,649.67
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -38,005,923.82           -721.03       -181,370.70
010005 16020600     G 023017 40802600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           29,402.28               .55       -181,370.15
010005 16020600     G 023019 40802800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,796,767.90             34.09       -181,336.06
010005 16020600     G 023020 40802900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,426,915.96            -83.98       -181,420.04
010005 16020600     G 023021 40803000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,095,668.16            210.50       -181,209.54
010005 16020600     G 023026 40803500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,380,000.00             26.18       -181,183.36
010005 16020600     G 024001 40900100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,176,992.85            136.16       -181,047.20
010005 16020600     G 024002 40900200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,289,595.87             43.43       -181,003.77
010005 16020600     G 024003 40900300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,186,036.70            -41.47       -181,045.24
010005 16020600     G 024004 40900400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,903,852.54            187.89       -180,857.35
010005 16020600     G 024005 40900500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -161,062.56             -3.05       -180,860.40
010005 16020600     G 024006 40900600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -135,542.28             -2.57       -180,862.97
010005 16020600     G 024008 40900800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,155,152.90            173.68       -180,689.29
010005 16020600     G 024009 40900900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,044,245.09            -19.81       -180,709.10
010005 16020600     G 024011 40901100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,599,619.72            -30.34       -180,739.44
010005 16020600     G 024012 40901200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          154,554.48              2.93       -180,736.51
010005 16020600     G 024013 40901300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       43,761,071.13            830.21       -179,906.30
010005 16020600     G 024014 40901400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -772,190.08            -14.65       -179,920.95
010005 16020600     G 024015 40901500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           24,098.48               .46       -179,920.49
010005 16020600     G 024016 40901600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,860,352.28             54.27       -179,866.22
010005 16020600     G 024018 40901800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,067,681.62            134.08       -179,732.14
010005 16020600     G 024019 40901900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       16,055,173.92            304.59       -179,427.55
010005 16020600     G 024020 40902000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       17,513,780.88            332.27       -179,095.28
010005 16020600     G 024021 40902100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          126,010.56              2.39       -179,092.89
010005 16020600     G 024022 40902200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -8,730.90              -.17       -179,093.06
010005 16020600     G 024023 40902300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,743,568.72            127.94       -178,965.12
010005 16020600     G 024024 40902400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          339,449.90              6.44       -178,958.68
010005 16020600     G 024025 40902500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,198,241.99             41.70       -178,916.98
010005 16020600     G 024026 40902600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,019,857.96            228.04       -178,688.94
010005 16020600     G 024028 40902800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,709,675.72             32.43       -178,656.51
010005 16020600     G 024029 40902900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           77,909.17              1.48       -178,655.03
010005 16020600     G 024030 40903000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,157,678.65            -40.94       -178,695.97
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010005 16020600     G 024031 40903100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -349,848.16             -6.63       -178,702.60
010005 16020600     G 024032 40903200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           68,970.80              1.31       -178,701.29
010005 16020600     G 024033 40903300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,651,033.62             31.32       -178,669.97
010005 16020600     G 024034 40903400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -10,550,414.25           -200.16       -178,870.13
010005 16020600     G 024036 40903600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,749,204.68             90.10       -178,780.03
010005 16020600     G 024037 40903700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,782,597.48             71.76       -178,708.27
010005 16020600     G 024038 40903800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -640,882.41            -12.16       -178,720.43
010005 16020600     G 024039 40903900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -49,504,811.86           -939.18       -179,659.61
010005 16020600     G 024041 40904100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -715,576.29            -13.57       -179,673.18
010005 16020600     G 024042 40904200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       26,560,338.47            503.89       -179,169.29
010005 16020600     G 024043 40904300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -26,772,635.57           -507.92       -179,677.21
010005 16020600     G 024044 40904400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          268,529.60              5.09       -179,672.12
010005 16020600     G 024045 40904500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       23,112,406.17            438.48       -179,233.64
010005 16020600     G 024046 40904600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          659,519.33             12.51       -179,221.13
010005 16020600     G 024047 40904700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          204,608.00              3.88       -179,217.25
010005 16020600     G 024048 40904800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,950,337.72             74.95       -179,142.30
010005 16020600     G 024050 40905000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          595,453.44             11.29       -179,131.01
010005 16020600     G 024051 40905100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -8,288,942.14           -157.25       -179,288.26
010005 16020600     G 024052 40905200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          230,000.00              4.36       -179,283.90
010005 16020600     G 024053 40905300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -997,303.50            -18.92       -179,302.82
010005 16020600     G 024054 40905400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,775,217.24             71.63       -179,231.19
010005 16020600     G 024056 40905600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,075,225.30             20.39       -179,210.80
010005 16020600     G 024057 40905700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,030,193.92             19.55       -179,191.25
010005 16020600     G 024058 40905800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -24,121.84              -.46       -179,191.71
010005 16020600     G 024060 40906000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,172,618.08            -22.25       -179,213.96
010005 16020600     G 024063 40906300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           35,952.68               .69       -179,213.27
010005 16020600     G 024064 40906400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -20,507,989.73           -389.07       -179,602.34
010005 16020600     G 024065 40906500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -156,740.46             -2.98       -179,605.32
010005 16020600     G 024067 40906700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,591.20              -.03       -179,605.35
010005 16020600     G 024074 40907400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,629,574.68            125.78       -179,479.57
010005 16020600     G 024082 40908200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -2,206.33              -.04       -179,479.61
010005 16020600     G 024083 40908300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,621,764.92            182.54       -179,297.07
010005 16020600     G 024087 40908700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -29,856.39              -.57       -179,297.64
010005 16020600     G 024090 40909000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -69,534.98             -1.32       -179,298.96
010005 16020600     G 024094 40909400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,986,023.70            170.48       -179,128.48
010005 16020600     G 024095 40909500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -44,015.49              -.84       -179,129.32
010005 16020600     G 024099 40909900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,680,000.00             69.82       -179,059.50
010005 16020600     G 081125 80020600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       42,246,480.28            801.48       -178,258.02
010005 16020600     G 081145 80021200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       47,983,540.65            910.32       -177,347.70
010005 16020600     G 081155 80040400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          148,430.77              2.82       -177,344.88
010005 16020600     G 081170 80040700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,446,246.32            160.24       -177,184.64
010005 16020600     G 081180 80040900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           40,014.92               .75       -177,183.89
010005 16020600     G 081265 80052600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          264,820.00              5.03       -177,178.86
010005 16020600     G 081270 80052700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       81,068,551.72          1,537.99       -175,640.87
010005 16020600     G 081310 80080300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,910,460.07             55.22       -175,585.65
010005 16020600     G 081315 80080400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,044,681.16             19.82       -175,565.83
010005 16020600     G 081320 80100300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       45,497,145.49            863.15       -174,702.68
010005 16020600     G 081325 80110300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          739,990.96             14.04       -174,688.64
010005 16020600     G 081330 80120400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,541,101.48            218.95       -174,469.69
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010005 16020600     G 081340 80120600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,876,095.96             92.51       -174,377.18
010005 16020600     G 081430 80220600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       30,001,876.61            569.18       -173,808.00
010005 16020600     G 081435 80260300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      118,441,858.01          2,247.02       -171,560.98
010005 16020600     G 081440 80260400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,253,709.60            175.56       -171,385.42
010005 16020600     G 082140 80050300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,990,210,583.34         37,757.36       -133,628.06
010005 16020600     G 082145 80050400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      165,243,193.47          3,134.92       -130,493.14
010005 16020600     G 082170 80070100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -343,388.16             -6.51       -130,499.65
010005 16020600     G 082175 80070200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,029,846.62            -76.46       -130,576.11
010005 16020600     G 082180 80070300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,161,421.72             97.92       -130,478.19
010005 16020600     G 082185 80070400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,167,493.32             41.12       -130,437.07
010005 16020600     G 082190 80070500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      773,227,308.45         14,669.32       -115,767.75
010005 16020600     G 082195 80070600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      238,417,089.71          4,523.14       -111,244.61
